
DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME

Aug. 22 Sat. at Hamburg (Scrimmage) 10:00

Aug. 28 Fri. at Lehighton 7:00

Sept. 4 Fri. SCHUYLKILL HAVEN 7:00

Sept. 11 Fri. MARIAN 7:00

(Hall of Fame Game)

Sept. 18 Fri. EXECUTIVE EDUCATION ACADEMY 7:00

Sept. 25 Fri. *BLUE MOUNTAIN 7:00

Oct. 2 Fri. *at Pottsville 7:00

TAMAQUA AREA
2026 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

(0-0; 0-0)
(as of March 18, 2025)

Oct. 9 Fri. *at North Schuylkill 7:00

Oct. 16 Fri. *PANTHER VALLEY 7:00

(Probably Homecoming)

Oct. 23 Fri. at Selinsgrove 7:00

Oct. 30 Fri. *at Pine Grove Area 7:00

HOME GAMES ARE CAPITALIZED


